Fri.
Fri.
Fri.
Fri.
Fri.

Thu.

Fri.
Fri.
Fri.
Fri

Fri.

PALA

ATHLET I c'g
L2

8/23
8/30
9/06
9/13
9/20
9/26
10/04
10/11
10/18
10/25
11/01

Head Coach: Cecil McNair

Principal Mrs. Christine Henschel

Athletic Director: Mr. Michael Collins

Last updated: 08/05/2019 Subject to change

South Plantation High School
1300 SW 54™ Avenue
Plantation, FL. 33317

(754) 323-1950

2019-2020
VARSITY FOOTBALL

7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
4:00pm
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM

7:00PM

Cypress Bay
Coconut Creek
Coral Springs
St. Thomas
Hollywood Hills
Nova
Plantation

Ft. Lauderdale
Northeast

BYE

Taravella

PALA

ATHLET I Cg
2

Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home (Home coming)
Away
Away

Home

Home (Senior Night)



